EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250501
PAGE 1
SLIMLINE RECESSED
Self-Luminous Recessed Tritium Exit Sign
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

B Black W White
REC
ORDERING GUIDE REC-10-R-BA
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250501
PAGE 2
SLIMLINE RECESSED
Self-Luminous Recessed Tritium Exit Sign
DIMENSIONS
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
14 7⁄8"
10 3⁄8"
12 7⁄8" Rough In
8 9⁄16"
9 5⁄8"
8 3⁄8" Rough In
1 7⁄16"
Depth
Polycarbonate Faceplate